L
L
Page 52   |   V 03-11ALLSCAPE is a Philips group brand
100 Craftway Drive
Littlestown, PA 17340
Phone: 800 854 8277
Fax: 717 359 9545

Photometric Data
LL-313
Product Order Guide
	 Max	L amp
Series	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage	F inish2	 Options
LL-313/314/315	 50/70 MH	 E-17	 120	 BK	 Black	 F	 Single Fusing (120/277)
	 100 MH	 E-17	 208	 BZ	 Bronze	 FF	 Double Fusing (208/240)
			   240	 WH	White	 HSS	 House Side Shield
	 50/70 HPS 	 E-17	 277	 GR	 Green	 EMG	 Emergency Battery
	 100 HPS 	 E-17		  NA	 Natural Alum		  Backup
				    GY	 Gray
	 100 INC	 A21	  	 VR	 Verde
				    L	 Limestone3
	 26 CFT	 CF1	  	 S	 Sandstone3
	 32 CFT	 CF1		  CC	 Custom
	 42 CFT	 CF1
1 Compact fluorescent lamp base options: 26/32W CF-GX24q-3, 42W CF-GX24q-4.
2 Consult factory for other colors and voltages.
3 Louvers on CraftStone finishes are powdercoated White.
4 Consult factory for HDBP anchor bolt arrangement.
Example: LL-314-42CF-120-BK
Luminaire	A	  B		  Weight
	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm			   lbs.	 kg
LL-313	 8.0	 203	 41.6	 1056			   37.0	 16.7
LL-314	 7.9	 201	 40.7	 1035			   37.0	 16.7
LL-315	 8.0	 203	 41.8	 1062			   37.0	 16.7
LL-314 LL-315
Luminaire Dimensions
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
LL-313-100MH
9000 Initial Lumens
38 in. Mounting Height, 2.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
2.0
10.0
0.5
5.0
1.0
LL-313-42CF
3200 Initial Lumens
38 in. Mounting Height, 2.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
2.0
0.5
1.0
LL-313-42CF-HSS
3200 Initial Lumens
38 in. Mounting Height, 2.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
2.0
0.5
1.0
3/8” DIA
ANCHOR RODS
(4 PLACES)
3.25” MAX
CONDUIT
AREA
4.75” BOLT
CIRCLE
2 1/2”
PROJECTION
1”